Personal Representative Inventory
Hammond, Walter R

Personal Property - Real Estate
Furniture & Household Goods
Emblements, Annual Crops
Corporate Stock

Mortgages, Bonds, Notes

Bank Accounts/Money

Other property

Widow's Allowance

Appraised Value of Estate

Appraisers:
Girod, Richard C

Hammond, Paul E

Baumgartner, Howard E

2/28/1955

$0.00
$397.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$500.00
$0.00
$897.50

Personal Representative

Notary Public
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