Personal Representative Inventory	2/28/1955
Hammond, Walter R	
Personal Property - Real Estate	\$0.00
Furniture & Household Goods	\$397.50
Emblements, Annual Crops	\$0.00
Corporate Stock	\$0.00
Mortgages, Bonds, Notes	\$0.00
Bank Accounts/Money	\$0.00
Other property	\$500.00
Widow's Allowance	\$0.00
Appraised Value of Estate	\$897.50
Appraisers:	
Girod, Richard C	
Hammond, Paul E	Personal Representative
Baumgartner, Howard E	Notary Public





Bon No. 495.

Sept of William R. Stewart

INVENTORY AND PPRAREMENT OF INC. T



Breate is broad Broad to

Page

Administrative to the party of the party of

Administration on hope of Chief